lundi 28 octobre 2024
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Tirage

JBOUAUW
UUEUTWZ
ASRUWUU
AWULCUY
EWVIFUU
VGAUREX
GEAAHOR
GHIIOOR
LGIIOOP
EGLOOOR
OGEONOS
DSPEEST
EEQEARS
QAANOTT
NCOQRTU
LMFIOTT
GINMTUW
LINGNMT
NKLLETT
LNILT[[
ANNEERV
DHNNNSU
LEDMNEN
BDLNIN

Mot retenu

JOBA
TUEZ
AZURS
CLAYS
FIEU
UVAUX
AXERA
HAIR
PRIAI
RELAXERA
OOGONES
DESPOTES
GEREES
TARAI
coQ
EMOTIF
wu

MING

TEK
TatILLON
AVERE
HUNS
MEDE
BIOS

Place

H7
11H
K10
14G
15F
12K
o11
10J
M9
08
12
5E
41
131
3M
F5
4D
E9
6L
2C
1A
138
14A
N1

Points

26
40
14
36
33
54
42
28
20
51
72
94
22
26
34
22
25
20
35
60
32
21
27
12

Cumul

26
66
80
116
149
203
245
273
293
344
416
510
532
558
592
614
639
659
694
754
786
807
834
846




